Beeindruckender Kronleuchter im Chromlook mit 100 cm
HOhe 5flammig

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe

Material

Stilrichtung

EEK

Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe

Lichtstérke

Schutzart

Durchmesser

geeignet flr

Hohe

Preis

Chrom

Metall, Kristall
klassisch

A

nein

E14

2700

2150

IP20

56

Restaurantbeleuchtung,
Hotelbeleuchtung,
Innenraumbeleuchtung,
Konferenzraumbeleuchtung,
Salonbeleuchtung

100
239,95 €
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